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Women / 4 / Younger
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Reagan Wilkins469
V-Force

8.900 9.025 9.3009.600 36.825
3T 3 1 2T 1 

1 

Julia Ballardo412
Central Coast

8.750 9.075 9.2009.100 36.125
5 1 3T 5 2 

2 

Baylie Belman460
V-Force

8.450 9.050 9.3508.950 35.800
12 2 7 1 3T

3T

Sydney Lee432
Eric Will

9.100 8.250 9.1509.300 35.800
1 12T 2 6 3T

3T

Carmen Spahr413
Central Coast

8.300 9.000 9.1009.025 35.425
15 4 5 7T 5 

5 

Irie Silva467
V-Force

9.000 8.775 9.0008.525 35.300
2 5 13 9 6 

6 

Kennedy Cutler464
V-Force

8.650 8.650 9.2258.600 35.125
8 7 12 4 7 

7 

Lyliana Majkovica433
Eric Will

8.725 8.250 9.1008.800 34.875
6 12T 9 7T 8 

8 

Ella Brown462
V-Force

8.425 8.325 8.9009.000 34.650
13 11 6 11 9 

9 

Charlize Bate459
V-Force

8.550 8.500 9.3008.250 34.600
9 9 16T 2T 10 

10 

Kyra Shah435
Eric Will

8.400 8.550 8.4009.100 34.450
14 8 3T 15 11T

11T

Skylar Knight442
Gold Star

8.900 8.000 8.9258.625 34.450
3T 17 11 10 11T

11T

Isabella Swarthout417
Central Coast

8.525 8.075 8.8508.925 34.375
10T 15 8 12 13 

13 

Zella Harper403
CSC - Great Oaks

8.700 8.050 8.5008.725 33.975
7 16 10 14 14 

14 

Miki Hayashi416
Central Coast

8.250 8.675 8.8258.200 33.950
16 6 19 13 15 

15 

Annelise Smaby446
Gold Star

8.525 7.850 7.9008.250 32.525
10T 18 16T 19 16 

16 

Triniti Muehlberg466
V-Force

8.200 8.400 8.1007.500 32.200
17 10 20 16 17 

17 

Julieann Salmina429
Elite

8.175 7.300 7.3508.500 31.325
18 19 14 21 18 

18 

Jenna Vultaggio430
Elite

8.100 7.000 7.9258.250 31.275
19 20 16T 18 19 

19 

Megan June427
Elite

8.000 8.100 8.0006.950 31.050
21 14 21 17 20 

20 

Vennette Valencia409
CSC - Great Oaks

8.050 6.350 7.7008.450 30.550
20 21 15 20 21 

21 
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